35
Linear Slide Hand with length measuring function, double acting
LSHM-A Series
 Operating stroke length: 4, 6, 10, 14 mm
Specifications
Item LSHM-A
Bore size mm ø10 ø16 ø20 ø25
Actuation Double acting

36
LSHM-A Series
How to order
How to order
[Example of model No.]
LSHM-A10D2A-N-HP2
Model: Linear Slide Hand
A Rubber cover : Without rubber cover
B Bore size : ø10
C Actuation : Double acting
D Finger : Side tap
E Amp mounting position / grip center
reference, high precision positioning hole
: Amp side / no positioning hole
F Adapter option : Without adapter
E  Amp mounting position / grip center
reference, high precision positioning hole
Amp mounting position / grip center reference, high precision positioning hole position diagram
LSHM-A B LSHM-A C LSHM-A E
Refer to the Dimensions (pages 39 to 42) and page 60 for details.
D  Finger
F  Adapter option
C  Actuation
B  Bore size
A  Rubber cover
HP2A 10 D 2 A NLSHM
Code Description
A  Rubber cover
A Without rubber cover
B  Bore size (mm)
10 ø10
16 ø16
20 ø20
25 ø25
C  Actuation
D Double acting
D  Finger * Refer to the Dimensions for details.
1 Basic
2 Side tap
3 Through hole
4 Flat
E  Amp mounting position / grip center reference, high precision positioning hole  *1
A Amp side / no positioning hole
B Amp side / rear with finger below and piping right
C Amp side / rear with finger below and piping left
D Amp front / no positioning hole
E Amp front / rear with finger below and piping right
F  Adapter option   *2
N Without adapter
A Correction adapter
B Switch output adaptor (NPN)
C Switch output adaptor (PNP)
D IO-Link adapter
*1
Plug contact array diagram
·Without correction adapter
*2: Shipped with the product.
Positioning hole
Piping
surface
Piping
surface
Piping
surfaceB surface E surfaceC surface
Positioning hole Positioning hole (4) Not in use
(3) Power supply 0 V
(2) 1 to 5 V output
(1) Power supply +24 V
H
P1 Series
LSH
-A

44
F  Correction adapter option
How to order
LSHM-G  /  LSHM-F Series
How to order
[Example of model No.]
LSHM-G10D1A-N-HP2
Model: Linear Slide Hand
A Rubber cover : Chloroprene rubber
B Bore size : ø10
C Actuation : Double acting
D Finger : Basic
E Amp mounting position / grip center
reference, high precision positioning hole
: Amp side / no positioning hole
F Adapter option : Without adapter
Amp mounting position / grip center reference, high precision positioning hole position diagram
D  Finger
C  Actuation
B  Bore size
A  Rubber cover
HP2G 10 D 1 A NLSHM
Code Description
A  Rubber cover
G Chloroprene rubber
F Fluoro rubber
B  Bore size (mm)
10 ø10
16 ø16
20 ø20
25 ø25
C  Actuation
D Double acting
D  Finger
1 Basic
E  Amp mounting position / grip center reference, high precision positioning hole  *1
A Amp side / no positioning hole
B Amp side / rear with finger below and piping right
C Amp side / rear with finger below and piping left
D Amp front / no positioning hole
E Amp front / rear with finger below and piping right
F  Adapter option *2
N Without correction adapter
A Correction adapter attached
B Switch output adaptor (NPN)
C Switch output adaptor (PNP)
D IO-Link adapter
*1
LSHM-G B
LSHM-F B
LSHM-G C
LSHM-F C
LSHM-G E
LSHM-F E
Refer to the Dimensions (pages 47 to 50) and page 60 for details.
Plug contact array diagram
·Without correction adapter
E  Amp mounting position / grip center
reference, high precision positioning hole
*2 Shipped with the product.
Positioning hole
Piping
surface
Piping
surface
Piping
surfaceB surface E surfaceC surface
Positioning hole
Positioning hole
(4) Not in use
(3) Power supply 0 V
(2) 1 to 5 V output
(1) Power supply +24 V
H
P1 Series